COUNTY OF SMITH
COMMISSIONERS COURT
200 E. Ferguson, Suite 100

Tyler, Texas 75702
Phone (903) 590-4600 Fax: (903) 590-4615

Order of the Commissioners Court

Smith County Year 2017 Holiday Schedule

Pursuant to the Laws and Rules of the State of Texas, Government Code, Chapter 152, the Commissioners of
Smith County does hereby Order that the following be designated as the Official Legal Holiday for Smith
County for the year of 2017.

New Year’s (Observed) Monday, January 2, 2017

Martin Luther King, Jr., Day Monday, January 16, 2017

President’s Day Monday, February 20, 2017

Good Friday Friday, April 14, 2017

Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2017

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4, 2017

Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2017

Veterans Day (Observed) Friday, November 10, 2017

Thanksgiving Thursday and Friday, November 23 & 24, 2017
Christmas Monday and Tuesday, December 25 & 26, 2017
Administrative Day Employee's choice during Calendar Year 2017
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Approved by the Smith County Commissioners Court on the j day of October, 2016.
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